

Bishopbriggs Early Learning and Childcare Fee Sheet 2026

Opening Hours: 7:45 am to 6:00 pm (Full Day session times: 8:30 am to 5:00 pm)

Opening Days: Monday to Friday inclusive

Operational weeks: The nursery is open all year apart from one inset day, bank and public holidays, and between Christmas and New Year.

Childcare Vouchers, Funding and Tax-Free Childcare: Most childcare vouchers can be used at Bright Horizons nurseries. In advance of your child becoming eligible for funding, we will issue you with new terms and conditions. You can find helpful guides, signposts and more information including eligibility in our [Funding Pages](#)

If you work and pay for childcare you may be able to get Tax-Free Childcare to help with [You can find more information here.](#)

Terms of Payment: All fees are required to be paid in advance by monthly direct debit.

These fees are effective from 01 January 2026

Nursery Fees to be billed to individual parents/families

Standard Monthly Fees (Invoiced for 51 Weeks over 12 months)

These fees apply to families who are not eligible for any government funding and represent the full, non-funded cost of childcare.

Age	Days Per Week					
	2		3		4	5
	Under 3's	Total Fee	£654.76	£982.13	£1,309.51	£1,473.22
Over 3's	Total Fee	£580.81	£871.21	£1,161.61	£1,306.83	

Fees Includes 10% discount for full week booking

Rates for additional sessions are available upon request.

Registration Fee £115

If you'd like more help or to talk to us about fees, you can either:

Call us at the nursery directly:

or book a tour and come and see us:

0141 471 1660

[Book Here](#)